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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Place

1

2-4

5-9

10-11

12-15

Name

Sachin Joshi

Marcus Mateer

Ian Millstein

Geoffrey Barratt

Edward H Snyder

Kevin Codd

Mike Lautensack

Leo M Dugan

Hayden Sommers

Robert Park

Will Moyer

Lou Gotlib

Leo Dugan

Neil J Gordon

Faelan McDemortt

ID

17115062

30410342

30450871

30617403

12083380

30192792

30275363

30666718

30663984

13849793

12639787

14016503

30388074

30570872

30666733

Rating

1654

1562

 943

unr.

1545

1179

 725

unr.

unr.

1429

1428

1089

 847

 677

unr.

Rd 1

W14

D4

W15

D2

B---

U---

U---

U---

U---

H---

H---

U---

U---

L1

L3

Rd 2

W5

W11

H---

W10

L1

W14

W15

W12

W13

L4

L2

L8

L9

L6

L7

Total

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.5

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0


